MONTHLY PO REPORT - City of Willoughby Hills
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BL111019
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01-02-2014
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01-02-2014
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01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014

10:37:41
Vendor name. .. .....coeoooao.. Exp
DAWN CHEMICAL, INC. 110.
DAWN CHEMICAL, INC. 110.
GLORIA MAJESKI 110.
GLORIA MAJESKI 110.
MARS ELECTRIC INC 110.
MARS ELECTRIC INC 110.
JONES PRINTING SERVICES, INC 110.
LOWE"S HOME IMPROVEMENT 110.
LOWE"S HOME IMPROVEMENT 110.
O"BRIEN"S PRINTING 110.
O"BRIEN"S PRINTING 110.
PENCO INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, INC. 110.
PENCO INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, INC. 110.
STAPLES 110.
AIRGAS USA, LLC 250.
BEST TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC. 250.
FASTENAL IND.& CONST. SUPPLIES 250.
GRAINGER, INC. 250.
KWIK KLEEN 250.
LOWE"S HOME IMPROVEMENT 250.
M J AUTO AND TRUCK PARTS 250.
O"REILLY AUTO PARTS 250.
GLENN D. HAYASHI 250.
SUMMERS RUBBER 250.
TERMINAL SUPPLY CO. 250.
VALLEY FORD TRUCK, INC. 250.
VALLEY FREIGHTLINER 250.
BEST TRUCK EQUIPMENT INC. 250.
CONCORD ROAD EQUIPMENT 250.
FASTENAL IND.& CONST. SUPPLIES 250.
GANLEY VILLAGE, LLC dba GANLEY 250.
KOLSOM TIRES INC. 250.
LAKE TRUCK SALES 250.
LOWE"S HOME IMPROVEMENT 250.
MARSHALL POWER EQUIPMENT 250.
M J AUTO AND TRUCK PARTS 250.
ED MULLINAX FORD, LLC 250.
OLD DOMINION BRUSH INC. 250.
PREMIER PAINT 250.
SOUTHEASTERN EQUIP CO INC. 250.
SUMMERS RUBBER 250.
A&A SAFETY, INC. 270.
LOWE®S HOME IMPROVEMENT 610.
LOWE®S HOME IMPROVEMENT 250.
LOWE®S HOME IMPROVEMENT 110.
LOWE"S HOME IMPROVEMENT 110.
MAC TOOLS 250.
MELZER®S FUEL SERVICE, INC. 250.
MELZER®S FUEL SERVICE, INC. 250.
NORTHEAST LUBRICANTS 250.
OHIO UTILITIES PROTECTION SERV 610.
SANTEE SECURITY INC 250.
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 110.
SIGNAL SERVICE INC. 270.
UNIQUE PAVING MATERIALS CORP 270.
US SAFETY GEAR INC. 270.

13 Feb 2014 PAGE: 1
acct....... Exp acct desc........ .. .......
350.54600 CLEANING SUPPLIES
465 .55660 BUILDING EXPENSE
350.54600 CLEANING SUPPLIES
465 .55660 BUILDING EXPENSE
350.55660 BUILDING EXPENSE
465 .55660 BUILDING EXPENSE
110.55210 OFFICE EXPENSE -
350.55660 BUILDING EXPENSE
465 .55660 BUILDING EXPENSE
110.55210 OFFICE EXPENSE -
120.55210 OFFICE EXPENSE -
350.54600 CLEANING SUPPLIES
465 .55660 BUILDING EXPENSE
110.55210 OFFICE EXPENSE -
350.55620 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
350.55620 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
350.55620 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
350.55620 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
350.55620 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
350.55620 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
350.55620 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
350.55620 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
350.55620 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
350.55620 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
350.55620 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
350.55620 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
350.55620 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
350.55640 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
350.55640 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
350.55640 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
350.55640 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
350.55640 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
350.55640 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
350.55640 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
350.55640 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
350.55640 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
350.55640 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
350.55640 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
350.55640 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
350.55640 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
350.55640 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
350.55680 ROAD SIGNS
680.55690 MISCELLANEOUS
350.54100 ROAD MATERIALS
350.55660 BUILDING EXPENSE
465 .55660 BUILDING EXPENSE
350.54400 TOOLS
350.54200 FUEL
350.54200 FUEL
350.54200 FUEL
680.55800 OPERATIONS & MAINTENANCE
350.55660 BUILDING EXPENSE
465 .55660 BUILDING EXPENSE
350.56860 TRAFFIC LIGHTING
350.54400 TOOLS
350.54300 EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES

Amount. ...

3000.00
2000.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
1000.00
1000.00
3000.00
700.00
500.00
500.00
200.00
0.00
200.00
1500.00
200.00
350.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
800.00
300.00
100.00
500.00
1000.00
100.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
300.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
1700.00
300.00
1004.92
500.00
250.00
250.00

18000.00

8000.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
400.00

3500.00
500.00
500.00

Balance. ..

2818.
2000.
200.
200.
295.
113.
500.
500.
500.
500.
250.
1000.
1000.
2648.
595.
500.
346.
200.
0.
200.
959.
200.
171.
429.
299.
500.
500.
242.
517.
300.
100.
500.
1000.
56.
200.
488.
469.
300.
200.
500.
477.
1700.
300.
430.
500.
215.
40.
4615.
6977.
200.
2.
87.
54.
3374.
500.
500.
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BL111089
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BL111091
BL111092
BL111094
BL111099
BL111100
BL111101
BL111101
BL111101
BL111101
BL111101
BL111101
BL111101
BL111101
BL111103
BL111112
BL111113
BL111114
BL111025
BL111026
BL111027
BL111028
BL111029
BL111072
BL111093
BL111095
BL111096
BL111097
BL111097
BL111098
BL111102
BL111104
BL111105
BL111106
BL111107
BL111108
BL111109
BL111110
BL111110

01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-02-2014
01-03-2014
01-03-2014
01-03-2014
01-03-2014
01-03-2014
01-06-2014
01-07-2014
01-07-2014
01-07-2014
01-07-2014
01-07-2014
01-07-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014

Vendor name.................

BARI-LEE MICHELLE CLEANERS

FINISH LINE CAR WASH
LOWE"S HOME IMPROVEMENT
M J AUTO AND TRUCK PARTS
PAT O"BRIEN CHEVROLET
SHELL PAYMENT CENTER
SHELL PAYMENT CENTER
SODEXO, INC & AFFILIATES
STAPLES

GANLEY VILLAGE, LLC dba GANLEY

ATWELLS POLICE AND FIRE
BULLDOG BATTERY, INC.
CONCENTRA MEDICAL CENTERS

GREAT LAKES OUTDOOR SUPPLY

THE NEWS HERALD

ROSS ENVIRONMENTAL SVCS.,INC

KEY
KEY
KEY

BANK

BANK

BANK

KEY BANK

THE NEWS HERALD

PAT O"BRIEN CHEVROLET
PAT O"BRIEN CHEVROLET
DOMINION EAST OHIO
DOMINION EAST OHIO
DOMINION EAST OHIO
DOMINION EAST OHIO
DOMINION EAST OHIO
DOMINION EAST OHIO
DOMINION EAST OHIO
DOMINION EAST OHIO

BP
FASTENAL
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS
LAKE HOSPITAL SYSTEM
STAPLES

STAPLES

STAPLES

STAPLES

STAPLES

NEOPOST

GLORIA MAJESKI

KEY BANK

SHELL PAYMENT CENTER
TREASURER, STATE OF OHIO
TREASURER, STATE OF OHIO
KEY BANK

ACE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
KEY BANK

KEY BANK

LINDE GAS NORTH AMERICA LLC

SHELL PAYMENT CENTER
STATE CHEMICAL SOLUTIONS
DAWN CHEMICAL, INC.
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO

IND.& CONST. SUPPLIES

10:37:41

234.
234.
234.
234.
234.
234.
234.
234.
234.
234.
234.
234.
234.
234.
234.
234.
234.
234.
234.
234.
110.
250.
250.
610.
110.
234.
110.
610.
110.
110.
110.
234.
250.
250.
250.
110.
110.
234.
110.
250.
110.
110.
110.
110.
110.
110.
234.
234.
234.
234.
234.
234.
234.
234.
110.
110.

13 Feb 2014 PAGE: 2
acct....... Exp acct desc........ .. .......
230.55310 PRISONER CARE
230.55620 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
230.55660 BUILDING EXPENSE
230.55620 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
230.55620 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
230.54200 FUEL
230.54200 FUEL
230.55310 PRISONER CARE
230.55210 OFFICE EXPENSE
230.55620 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
230.55250 PERSONAL GEAR
230.55320 PATROL EXPENSE
230.55260 PHYSICAL EXAM
230.55330 WEAPONS & AMMO EXPENSE
230.55320 PATROL EXPENSE
230.55320 PATROL EXPENSE
230.55110 MEETINGS
230.55210 OFFICE EXPENSE
230.55210 OFFICE EXPENSE
230.55320 PATROL EXPENSE
110.53100 ADVERTISING -
350.55620 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
350.55640 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
680.55822 OPERATIONAL - EDDY STATION 1
350.55350 GRANGE OP & MAINT.
240.53210 GAS -

350.55351 RENTAL PROP OP&MAINT.
680.55823 OPERATIONAL - EDDY STATION 2
465.53210 GAS COMM CENTER
350.53210 GAS

350.53210 GAS

240.54200 FUEL -

350.54300 EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES
350.55620 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
350.53700 SERVICE CONTRACTS
570.55210 OFFICE EXPENSE
120.55210 OFFICE EXPENSE -
240.55210 OFFICE EXPENSE -
460.55210 OFFICE EXPENSE
350.55210 OFFICE EXPENSE
110.55220 POSTAGE -

110.54555 SUPPLIES FOR ART GALLERY -
110.55130 SEMINARS & EDUCATION -
110.54200 FUEL -

350.55660 BUILDING EXPENSE

465 .55660 BUILDING EXPENSE
230.55330 WEAPONS & AMMO EXPENSE
240.53700 SERVICE CONTRACTS -
240.55220 POSTAGE -

240.55110 MEETINGS -

240.54350 AMBULANCE SUPPLIES -
240.54200 FUEL -

240.55660 BUILDING EXPENSE -
240.55660 BUILDING EXPENSE -
350.53200  ELECTRIC

350.53200  ELECTRIC

Amount. ...

500.00
4000.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
25000.00
300.00
1000.00
5000.00
1500.00
250.00
1500.00
3800.00
600.00
500.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
1830.00
200.00
200.00
360.00
960.00
6000.00
600.00
360.00
8400.00
14700.00
220.00
3900.00
200.00
100.00
240.00
500.00
500.00
1000.00
500.00
500.00
2375.00
62.38
200.00
1050.00
53.25
53.25
300.00
0.00
150.00
100.00
600.00
2000.00
375.00
500.00
1980.00
300.00

Balance. ..

479.
3616.
500.
298.
500.
500.
16657.
300.
693.
3060.
1500.
250.
1500.
3800.
600.
500.
250.
500.
500.
500.
1510.
200.
200.
329.
895.
4747 .
575.
332.
7152.
11530.
57.
2770.
200.
100.
240.
500.
51.
880.
405.
419.
1375.
0.
200.
679.
53.
53.
300.
0.
150.
100.
475.
1416.
148.
500.
1980.
300.



MONTHLY PO REPORT - City of Willoughby Hills

BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111110
BL111111
BL111115

01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-10-2014
01-14-2014
01-14-2014

Vendor name...............

ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
ILLUMINATING CO
SHELL PAYMENT CENTER

10:37:41

234.
610.
110.
110.
250.
110.
110.
250.
234.
110.
110.
110.
110.
610.
610.
110.
110.
610.
610.
610.
610.
110.
610.
110.
610.
110.
110.
610.
110.
250.
250.
610.
110.

LAKE COUNTY DEPT OF UTILITIES 250

13 Feb 2014 PAGE: 3
acct....... Exp acct desc...............
240.53200 ELECTRIC -

680.53217 STARK ELECTRIC
350.53200 ELECTRIC
350.53200  ELECTRIC
350.53250 STREET LIGHTING
350.53200  ELECTRIC
350.53200 ELECTRIC
350.53255 TRAFFIC LIGHTING
240.53200 ELECTRIC -
350.53200  ELECTRIC
350.53200  ELECTRIC
350.53200  ELECTRIC
350.53200 ELECTRIC

680.53210 MEADOWBROOK ELECTRIC
680.53221 ELECTRIC - FAIRVIEW DRIVE
465.53200 ELECTRIC COMM CENTER
350.53200  ELECTRIC

680.53215 EDDY ROAD ELECTRIC
680.53225 ELECTRIC-PEBBLEBROOK
680.53219 ELECTRIC - EDDY STATION 1
680.53211 WOODLAND ELECTRIC
350.55350 GRANGE OP & MAINT.
680.53220 ELECTRIC - EDDY STATION 2
350.53200  ELECTRIC

680.53222 ELECTRIC - TALL TREE PS
350.55351 RENTAL PROP OP&MAINT.
350.55351 RENTAL PROP OP&MAINT.
680.53224 ELECTRIC - CORP 90 PS
350.55350 GRANGE OP & MAINT.
350.53255 TRAFFIC LIGHTING
350.53255 TRAFFIC LIGHTING
680.53223 ELECTRIC - WHITE RD PS
570.54200 FUEL
-350.53630 RUBBISH REMOVAL

Amount. ...

1200.00
4500.00
10200.00
600.00
28800.00
600.00
600.00
2400.00
7200.00
2400.00
600.00
900.00
25500.00
2400.00
600.00
19200.00
600.00
3600.00
600.00
2700.00
600.00
600.00
1440.00
600.00
1200.00
120.00
120.00
2400.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
200.00
450.00

Balance. ..

1200.
4500.
10200.
600.
28800.
600.
600.
2400.
7200.
2400.
600.
900.
25500.
2400.
600.
19200.
600.
3600.
600.
2700.
600.
600.
1440.
600.
1200.
120.
120.
2400.
600.
600.
600.
551.
200.
450.



